@ kinnisvara

Object ID:

Transaction:

County:

City/county:

Year of construction:
Readiness:

Ownership form:
Cadastral register number:
Total area:

Area of plot:

Sale price:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

Henel Aava

henel.aava@lvm.ee

+37256855888

House, Maeuuetoa

175571

Sale, House

Harju maakond 99 900 €
Joelahtme vald Parasmée kiila

1901

Completed

registered immovable

24504:008:0370

66.80 m?

35700.00 m?

99 900 €

1496 €

Additional info

electricity, industrial power supply, fibore cement roofing, water, neighbour watch, local water, water well,
auxiliary building, forest nearby

Information


tel:+37256855888
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