

99 900 €





Object ID.	175571
Transaction:	Sale, House
County:	Harju maakond
City/county:	Jõelähtme vald Parasmäe küla
Year of construction:	1901
Readiness:	Completed
Ownership form:	registered immovable
Cadastral register number:	24504:008:0370
Total area:	66.80 m ²
Area of plot:	35700.00 m ²
Sale price:	99 900 €
Price per m ² :	1 496 €

Real estate agent



Henel Aava henel.aava@lvm.ee +37256855888

Additional info

electricity, industrial power supply, fibre cement roofing, water, neighbour watch, local water, water well, auxiliary building, forest nearby

Information



House, Mäeuuetoa







































































